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# Player 02-03-24 Total
1 Vadakkeasarikandy Sekhesh 100.00 100.00
2 ⁠Purushothaman Venugopal 94.18 94.18
3 J. ⁠Naresh 88.34 88.34
4 Marathe Amol 82.53 82.53
5 Khan Shoeb Ahmed 76.70 76.70
6 Pangarkar Amit 70.87 70.87
7 Kumar Saurav 65.06 65.06
8 Mishra Neeraj 59.24 59.24
9 Suthar Kailash 53.40 53.40

10 Aggarwal Alok 47.59 47.59
11 J. ⁠Mrinmayi 41.75 41.75
12 Jagtap Pratap 35.93 35.93
13 Kadam Aditya 30.12 30.12
14 Singh ⁠Priyanka 24.28 24.28
15 Borkar Rupesh 18.46 18.46
16 Agarwal ⁠Ravi 12.65 12.65
17 Agarwal Nikita Rungta 6.82 6.82
18 Bari Prachi 1.00 1.00
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